



C9510-317^{Q&As}

IBM WebSphere Application Server Network Deployment V8.0 Core Administration

Pass IBM C9510-317 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.pass4itsure.com/c9510-317.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by IBM Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



**QUESTION 1**

A system administrator must deploy a new application that uses Java 2 security. There are several applications installed in the cell that use application security but not Java 2 security. How can the administrator enable support for Java 2 security without affecting the other applications?

- A. Enable Java 2 security at the cell level and grant permissions only to the new application.
- B. Configure a security domain with Java 2 security enabled for the application server that will host the new application.
- C. Configure a security domain for the other applications in the cell with both Java 2 security enabled and application security.
- D. Disable global security and configure a security domain with Java 2 security enabled for the application server that will host the new application.

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 2

The system administrator needs to generate a report of data sources for a WebSphere cell. To do so, the administrator should:

- A. parse the genVersionReport to list data sources.
- B. configure a monitored directory to capture this data.
- C. create a script by using the JDBC query scripts as examples.
- D. use the Integrated Solutions Console (ISC) to generate a data source report.

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 3

A system administrator needs to modify the Java 2 security permissions for applications running on a server. How should the administrator perform this task?

- A. Use the PolicyTool.
- B. Use the iKeyman tool.
- C. Edit the was.policy file.
- D. Edit the security.xml file.

Correct Answer: A

**QUESTION 4**

A mixed version and flexible management topology is required for a new application. For ease of administration, the system administrator needs to register a WebSphere V7.0 stand-alone node with a WebSphere V8.0 job manager. What must the administrator do before registering with the job manager?

- A. federate the V7.0 stand-alone node with a V7.0 node agent
- B. federate the V7.0 stand-alone node with a V8.0 node agent
- C. register the V7.0 stand-alone node with a V7.0 administrative agent
- D. register the V7.0 stand-alone node with a V8.0 administrative agent

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 5

A system administrator needs to retrieve information pertaining to the application `\\'appname\\'` using the scripting capabilities of WebSphere Application Server Network Deployment V8.0. What `wsadmin` command should the administrator execute?

- A. `AdminApp.list(\\'appname\\')`
- B. `AdminApp.view(\\'appname\\')`
- C. `AdminApp.export(\\'appname\\')`
- D. `AdminApp.options(\\'appname\\')`

Correct Answer: B

[Latest C9510-317 Dumps](#)

[C9510-317 Practice Test](#)

[C9510-317 Exam Questions](#)